Hawo Professional Garment Bagging Machines
All products shown may vary due to various options available.
Garment Bagging machinery for drycleaners, laundries, the garment industry,
hotels and professional packaging companies.
These machines are able to be used
with Bio-Degradable polythene –
helping to protect garments as well
as the environment.
These units are also available in manual and
also automatic (air operated) versions:
HP630KST – Free Standing model, manually
operated.
HP630KW – Wall Mounted mode, manually
operated.
HP630KST-P – Free Standing Automatic Air
Operated model, two push button operation.
HP630KW-P – Wall mounted, Automatic Air
Operated model, two push button operation.
Floor Mounted Device Hp 630 KST
Wall mounted device hp 630 KW
Cleaned clothes can easily be
wrapped (with hangers) in order to
prevent them from getting dirty or
dusty again. You can determine the
length of the package helping to
prevent  wastage – only use what
you need.
Hp 630 KST floor mounted device with
manual operation.
Floor Mounted Device Hp630KST-
BS+SZ
Bottom sealer, lower welding device
with automatic operation via cable
pull.
Hp 630 KST-BS floor mounted
device, bottom sealer with manual
operation.
Desktop unit Hp 500 TM
The ideal funnel-welding device for
efficient packaging of your goods on
the counter. The goods are pack-
aged (clean) hygienic, dustfree and
transparent.
Floor Mounted Device Hp 630 KST-P
Wall mounted device Hp 630 KW-P
Floor Mounted Device Hp630KST-
BS+SZ
Hp630KST-P and Hp630KW-P are
floor and wall mounted automatic
bagging  machines, head closing
utilising two push button pneumatic
switches.
Technical Data
Technical Data
Hp 630 KST
Hp 630 KW
Sealing type
Film width
Impulse separate
welding with shoulder
form, length 2 x 300 mm
Max. 600 mm
Type of film High- low pressure
PE-Tube film
Film thickness 2 x 0.2 mm
Device With vertical adjustment
Connection 230 V / 50 Hz
Power 180 VA
Weight 48 kg
Dimensions
W x D x H 800 x 580 x 2100 mm
Weight 40 kg
Dimensions
W x D x H
800 x 380 x 910 mm
Technical Data Hp 630 KST
Film width 500 mm max
Film thickness 0.2 mm max
Sealing type separate welding
Connection 230 V / 50 Hz
Power 180 VA
Weight 25 kg
Funnel Chrome steel
Dimensions
W x D x H 500 x 800 x 400 mm
Technical Data
Hp 630 KST-BS+SZBottom sealer
Upper welding device
same as Hp 630 KST
Sealing type Impulse welding seam
3 mm, length 630 mm
With vertical adjustment
from top welding seam
from 450 - 1450 mm
Device
Connection 230 V / 50 Hz
Power 450 VA
Weight 80 kg
Dimensions
W x D x H
820 x 820 x 2250 mm
Technical Data Same as Hp 630 KST
Pneumatics
max. 0.9 l / cycleAir consumption
Connection 6 bar
+44 (020) 8579 2661 mail@wavepointgroup.co.uk www.wavepointgroup.co.uk
9 Marlin Park, Central Way Feltham, Middlesex, TW14 0AN, England, UK | VAT No  GB 9727 5938 77 | Company No 01042547
Renzacci UK Ltd t/as Wavepoint Group